Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

8/21/2023 5:06:49 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 10

General

$48,931,991.65
$1,020.00
$11,641,939.49
$192,973.43
$60,767,924.57

$30,459,733.27
$8,010,814.77
$4,278,105.49
$3,679,314.70
$2,017,687.73
$161,482.26
$0.00
$1,735,523.65
$50,342,661.87

$933,619.86
$1,851,158.88
($917,539.02)

$9,507,723.68
$18,291,146.04
$27,798,869.72

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$1,792.60
$9,082,195.98
$3,261,560.97
$80,340.41
$12,425,889.96

$6,326,444.96
$1,291,520.99
$264,050.51
$6,577,975.20
$782,608.96
$305,769.18
$0.00
$3,361,807.70
$18,910,177.50

$2,022,747.51
$266,653.74
$1,756,093.77

($4,728,193.77)
$7,076,121.48
$2,347,927.71

Debt Service

$581,210.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$581,210.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$687,705.51
$0.00
$687,705.51

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($106,495.51)
$223,458.85
$116,963.34

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$1,150,885.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,150,885.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,270,468.10
$0.00

$0.00
$60,420.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,330,888.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($180,003.10)
$5,476,930.38
$5,296,927.28

$0.00
$0.00
$482,307.29
$0.00
$482,307.29

$166,420.69
$133,137.82
$19,531.94
$16,248.83
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$139,539.75
$474,879.03

$20,351.91
$60,307.50
($39,955.59)

($32,527.33)
$491,198.00
$458,670.67

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$50,665,879.25
$9,083,215.98
$15,385,807.75
$273,313.84
$75,408,216.82

$36,952,598.92
$9,435,473.58
$5,832,156.04
$10,273,538.73
$2,800,296.69
$527,671.44
$687,705.51
$5,236,871.10
$71,746,312.01

$2,976,719.28
$2,178,120.12
$798,599.16

$4,460,503.97
$31,558,854.75
$36,019,358.72
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